47th Te Marua Masters, Dec 27th - 29th, 2025 - PRIZE RECIPIENTS
(Prizes not accepted at Prize Giving can be collected from Te Marua Golf Club Shop/Office)

DIVISION COMPETITION PrizeType DisplayName

WOMEN  NEAREST the PIN Clisby, Amie
SEN Kennedy, Riley
INT Ledger, Scott
JUN Stevens, Francis
WOMEN LONG DRIVE Van De Ven, Kayla
SEN Potts, John
INT Medland, Tim
JUN Payne, Mason
DIVISION STABLEFORD DAY SCORE
WOMEN 4080475 1st Stableford Baines, Kerry 3 39
WOMEN 4080046 1st Stableford Braybrook, Alanah 2 37
WOMEN 4081586 1st Stableford Clisby, Amie 1 37
SEN 4081849 1st Stableford JAKEMAN, Damon 3 37
SEN 4503553  2nd Stableford Marshall, Dion 3 36
SEN 4081509 1st Stableford STEWART, Kirk 2 38
SEN 4081184  2nd Stableford TURNER, Wayne 2 37

Page 10f5



47th Te Marua Masters, Dec 27th - 29th, 2025 - PRIZE RECIPIENTS

(Prizes not accepted at Prize Giving can be collected from Te Marua Golf Club Shop/Office)

SEN
SEN
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

4503966
4080617
4080090
4305003
4082347
4082029
4302511

AUSTRALIA

4082271
4082216
4080465
4080461
4081600
4081933

DIVISION NET MEDAL

WOMEN
WOMEN

5675559
4081898

1st Stableford Adams, Stradford
2nd Stableford LEDGER, Mike
1st Stableford Schafer, Jacob
2nd Stableford Maher, Craig

1st Stableford Medland, Tim
2nd Stableford LEWIS, John

1st Stableford Sione, Vito

2nd Stableford Marriner, Douglas
1st Stableford Payne, Mason
2nd Stableford Edhouse, Simon
1st Stableford JUDD, Greg

2nd Stableford QUINN, Murray
1st Stableford MUONG, David
2nd Stableford Perry, Carl

1st Net Medal Cox, Amanda
2nd Net Medal Gouverner, Megan

Page 2 of 5

R P, NN O WL EPLPDNMNDNOWOR PR

39
38
40
39
36
35
36
33
38
38
37
37
36
35

SCORE
219
219



47th Te Marua Masters, Dec 27th - 29th, 2025 - PRIZE RECIPIENTS
(Prizes not accepted at Prize Giving can be collected from Te Marua Golf Club Shop/Office)

SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

4303445
4080295
4081722
3730425
4081670
4081712
2670313

AUSTRALIA

4502929
4081954
4081278
4082017
2340479
4081157
4081857
4080018
3050094
4082018

1st Net Medal McClure, Nick
2nd Net Medal Omundsen, James
3rd Net Medal CODYRE, Clinton
4th Net Medal Meikle, Terry

5th Net Medal McKenzie, Jason
6th Net Medal Subritzky, Tiri

7th Net Medal WATT, STUART

1st Net Medal Selig, Jeremy

2nd Net Medal Kahui, Darcy

3rd Net Medal Beard, Cliff

4th Net Medal Cooper, Jose

5th Net Medal White, Roydon

6th Net Medal Kahui, Robert

7th Net Medal Henley, Paul

1st Net Medal MELAUGH, Patrick
2nd Net Medal BAINES, Michael
3rd Net Medal ROSS, Alex

4th Net Medal White, Keith

Page 3 0of 5

207
210
212
213
213
214
214
207
213
215
216
217
217
220
211
211
213
219



47th Te Marua Masters, Dec 27th - 29th, 2025 - PRIZE RECIPIENTS

(Prizes not accepted at Prize Giving can be collected from Te Marua Golf Club Shop/Office)

JUN

4415440

DIVISION GROSS

WOMEN
WOMEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT

4806560
4806561
5676155
5675940
5674483
2800580
1591090
4805794
4806474
4081233
4081963
4080153
4082241
4081994
4081530

2nd Gross
3rd Gross
2nd Gross
3rd Gross
4th Gross
5th Gross
6th Gross
7th Gross
8th Gross
2nd Gross
3rd Gross
4th Gross
5th Gross
6th Gross
7th Gross

5th Net Medal Kennedy, Richard

Lu, Olivia

St Helens, Minnie
Sidford, Hugo
Jiang, Sam
GULLERY, Malcolm
Clark, Corey
Ilton-Maher, Anthony
Potts, John
Hazeldine, Dominic
HISLOP, Chris
Hauwaho, Nopera
GALLEN, Pete
Grocott, Dean
Kahui, Danniel
VAIRAKTARIS, Nick

Page 4 of 5

220

SCORE
226
227
216
220
223
226
226
227
229
251
252
255
255
257
257



47th Te Marua Masters, Dec 27th - 29th, 2025 - PRIZE RECIPIENTS

(Prizes not accepted at Prize Giving can be collected from Te Marua Golf Club Shop/Office)

INT
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

DIVISION
SEN
WOMEN
INT
JUN

4081948
4082217
4082124
4081293
4221761
4082127

8th Gross
2nd Gross
3rd Gross
4th Gross
5th Gross
6th Gross

1st Gross
1st Gross
1st Gross
1st Gross

O'Callaghan, Patrick
GILMER, John
Stevens, Francis
QUINN, Stephen
Ngahooro, Roger
Kahui, Ray

47th TE MARUA MASTERS CHAMPIONS
4081850
1802509
4080051
4304857

Lloyd, Owen

Van De Ven, Kayla
BROOKS, Chris
Clifton, John

Page 50f5

258
265
276
279
279
281

SCORE
203
221
241
254



