DIVISION	COMPETITION	PrizeType	DisplayName
WOMEN	NEAREST the PIN		Clisby, Amie
SEN			Kennedy, Riley
INT			Ledger, Scott
JUN			Stevens, Francis
WOMEN	LONG DRIVE		Van De Ven, Kayla
SEN			Potts, John
INT			Medland, Tim
JUN			Payne, Mason

DIVISION	STABLEFORD		DAY	SCORE
WOMEN	4080475	1st Stableford Baines, Kerry	3	39
WOMEN	4080046	1st Stableford Braybrook, Alanah	2	37
WOMEN	4081586	1st Stableford Clisby, Amie	1	37
SEN	4081849	1st Stableford JAKEMAN, Damon	3	37
SEN	4503553	2nd Stableford Marshall, Dion	3	36
SEN	4081509	1st Stableford STEWART, Kirk	2	38
SEN	4081184	2nd Stableford TURNER, Wayne	2	37

SEN	4503966	1st Stableford Adams, Stradford	1	39
SEN	4080617	2nd Stableford LEDGER, Mike	1	38
INT	4080090	1st Stableford Schafer, Jacob	3	40
INT	4305003	2nd Stableford Maher, Craig	3	39
INT	4082347	1st Stableford Medland, Tim	2	36
INT	4082029	2nd Stableford LEWIS, John	2	35
INT	4302511	1st Stableford Sione, Vito	1	36
INT	AUSTRALIA	2nd Stableford Marriner, Douglas	1	33
JUN	4082271	1st Stableford Payne, Mason	3	38
JUN	4082216	2nd Stableford Edhouse, Simon	3	38
JUN	4080465	1st Stableford JUDD, Greg	2	37
JUN	4080461	2nd Stableford QUINN, Murray	2	37
JUN	4081600	1st Stableford MUONG, David	1	36
JUN	4081933	2nd Stableford Perry, Carl	1	35
DIVISION	NET MEDAL			SCORE
WOMEN	5675559	1st Net Medal Cox, Amanda		219
WOMEN	4081898	2nd Net Medal Gouverner, Megan		219

SEN	4303445	1st Net Medal McClure, Nick	207
SEN	4080295	2nd Net Medal Omundsen, James	210
SEN	4081722	3rd Net Medal CODYRE, Clinton	212
SEN	3730425	4th Net Medal Meikle, Terry	213
SEN	4081670	5th Net Medal McKenzie, Jason	213
SEN	4081712	6th Net Medal Subritzky, Tiri	214
SEN	2670313	7th Net Medal WATT, STUART	214
INT	AUSTRALIA	1st Net Medal Selig, Jeremy	207
INT	4502929	2nd Net Medal Kahui, Darcy	213
INT	4081954	3rd Net Medal Beard, Cliff	215
INT	4081278	4th Net Medal Cooper, Jose	216
INT	4082017	5th Net Medal White, Roydon	217
INT	2340479	6th Net Medal Kahui, Robert	217
INT	4081157	7th Net Medal Henley, Paul	220
JUN	4081857	1st Net Medal MELAUGH, Patrick	211
JUN	4080018	2nd Net Medal BAINES, Michael	211
JUN	3050094	3rd Net Medal ROSS, Alex	213
JUN	4082018	4th Net Medal White, Keith	219

JUN	4415440	5th Net Meda	l Kennedy, Richard	220
DIVISION	GROSS			SCORE
WOMEN	4806560	2nd Gross	Lu, Olivia	226
WOMEN	4806561	3rd Gross	St Helens, Minnie	227
SEN	5676155	2nd Gross	Sidford, Hugo	216
SEN	5675940	3rd Gross	Jiang, Sam	220
SEN	5674483	4th Gross	GULLERY, Malcolm	223
SEN	2800580	5th Gross	Clark, Corey	226
SEN	1591090	6th Gross	Ilton-Maher, Anthony	226
SEN	4805794	7th Gross	Potts, John	227
SEN	4806474	8th Gross	Hazeldine, Dominic	229
INT	4081233	2nd Gross	HISLOP, Chris	251
INT	4081963	3rd Gross	Hauwaho, Nopera	252
INT	4080153	4th Gross	GALLEN, Pete	255
INT	4082241	5th Gross	Grocott, Dean	255
INT	4081994	6th Gross	Kahui, Danniel	257
INT	4081530	7th Gross	VAIRAKTARIS, Nick	257

INT	4081948	8th Gross	O'Callaghan, Patrick	258
JUN	4082217	2nd Gross	GILMER, John	265
JUN	4082124	3rd Gross	Stevens, Francis	276
JUN	4081293	4th Gross	QUINN, Stephen	279
JUN	4221761	5th Gross	Ngahooro, Roger	279
JUN	4082127	6th Gross	Kahui, Ray	281

DIVISION	47th TE MA	ARUA MAST	ERS CHAMPIONS	SCORE
SEN	4081850	1st Gross	Lloyd, Owen	203
WOMEN	1802509	1st Gross	Van De Ven, Kayla	221
INT	4080051	1st Gross	BROOKS, Chris	241
JUN	4304857	1st Gross	Clifton, John	254